
What is weathering?
Freeze Thaw,

Onion skin, 

Biological 

chemical weathering

Erosion
Hydraulic action is

Abrasion is

Attrition is

Solution is

Transportation
Saltation is

Suspension is

Solution is

Traction is

What is deposition?

Why does this take 
place?

Explain Longshore
drift.

List of erosional 
landforms
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

How is a wave cut platform and a cliff made? Draw a diagram to 
explain how a bay is 
formed.

How is a stack made? List of transportation 
and deposition 
landforms
1.

2.

3.

4.

How is a beach made The Holderness as a 
coastal cell.

How is a spit made?

A



What are the features 
of a constructive 
wave?

What are the features 
of a destructive wave?

Summer beach vs winter beach Sea walls Groynes

Rock armour Beach nourishment Beach stabilisation 
(sand dunes).

‘Hold the line’ ‘Retreat the line’. Conflicting views on 
coastal management. 
View 1.

View 2.

How do people use the 
coast? 

What is a shoreline 
management plan?

Negative social aspects 
of the decline in 
tourism in places like 
Blackpool.

Case study of coastal 
erosion ____________
Causes

Impacts on people

Responses

Case study of coastal 
erosion ____________
Causes

Impacts on people

Responses

A
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